
MÊS/ANO DE COMPETÊNCIA: MÊS/ANO julho/2024
CONTRATO: Nº 003/2021 LOTE 2

VEICULO CNPJ RAZÃO SOCIAL
RD 97,3 COLATINA  FM 27.740.158/0001-54 COLATINA RÁDIO SOM LTDA
RD GAZETA FM GRANDE VITÓRIA 27.063.726/0001-20 A GAZETA DO E. SANTO RÁDIO E TV LTDA.
PORTAL ATENAS NOTÍCIAS 05.895.806/0001-09 M. A. Zanoteli - ME
TV VITÓRIA 27.419.100/0001-03 TELEVISÃO VITÓRIA S/A
RD FAMALEGRE FM ALEGRE 39.817.820/0001-06 ATS PROMOÇÕES LTDA.
PORTAL EXTRA 12.530.725/0001-70 PAGINA EXTRA COMPOSICAO DESIGN E EDITORA DIGITAL L
DIVULGUE OUTDOOR 39.816.459/0001-01 DIVULGUE OUTDOOR & COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA EPP
DIVULGUE OUTDOOR 39.816.459/0001-01 DIVULGUE OUTDOOR & COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA EPP
DIVULGUE OUTDOOR 39.816.459/0001-01 DIVULGUE OUTDOOR & COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA EPP
TV CAPIXABA 31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISÃO CAPIXABA LTDA
PORTAL EM OFF NOTÍCIAS 21.065.201/0001-47 Leandro Dutra Moreira
PORTAL NORTE NOTÍCIAS 19.392.589/0001-49 NATANAEL CORDEIRO DE SOUZA 13306479713
RD BAND NEWS FM 90,1 31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA
PORTAL SIM NOTÍCIAS 30.561.666/0001-80 REDE SIM SAT DE RD E TV E COM LTDA
PORTAL VOZ.ES 49.149.430/0001-69 VOZES COMUNICACOES LTDA
PORTAL ES FALA 01.050.405/0001-05 FALA COMUNICAÇÃO E PUBLICIDADE LTDA
PORTAL RADAR 365 36.231.721/0001-50 VK PESQUISA & COMUNICACAO LTDA
PORTAL 27 18.851.245/0001-98 Portal 27 Publicações LTDA-ME
TV SIM RECORD NEWS CANAL 8.1  COLATINA 02.399.641/0011-68 SM COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA EPP
RD CACHOEIRO 96,3 FM - CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMIRIM 07.533.332/0001-80 CACHOEIRO COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA
RD JOVEM BARRA FM 31.494.677/0001-57 RÁDIO JOVEM BARRA LTDA
A GAZETA DIGITAL 28.133.619/0001-93 S/A A GAZETA
PORTAL TRIBUNA NORTE LESTE - B. SAO FRCO 43.049.202/0001-30 JOSÉ CALDAS DA COSTA 57669180706
PORTAL CLICK ES 360 34.731.947/0001-94 CLICK ES PORTAL DE NOTÍCIAS E COM LTDA
TVE EDUCATIVA 36.049.641/0001-88 RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO DO ESPÍRITO SANTO
PORTAL ES MAIS - 360 GESTÃO DE IDÉIAS 21.101.150/0001-61 360 GESTAO DE IDEIAS LTDA
RD JOVEM PAN FM 02 28.485.076/0002-54 RÁDIO ASTRAL S/A 02
TV GAZETA 27.063.726/0001-20 A GAZETA DO E. SANTO RÁDIO E TV LTDA.
PORTAL PANORAMA CAPIXABA - KAYSSARAH 24.768.900/0001-41 KAYSSARAH MIDIAS E SERVIÇOS EIRELI
RD 90,5 FM - GUAÇUI 27.737.832/0001-41 RÁDIO SUL CAPIXABA FM DE GUAÇUÍ LTDA
RD FAMALEGRE FM ALEGRE 39.817.820/0001-06 ATS PROMOÇÕES LTDA.
RD CLOCK FM 105,7 - DOMINGOS MARTINS 01.755.011/0001-44 Super Rádio DM Ltda. ME
RD CIDADE 101,1 FM NV 04.933.692/0001-81 PORTAL COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA

ACOMPANHAMENTO EXECUÇÃO CONTRATO DE PUBLICIDADE
NOME DA AGÊNCIA: ARTCOM COMUNICAÇÃO E DESIGN LTDA
CLIENTE: SECOM



RD 97,3 COLATINA  FM 27.740.158/0001-54 COLATINA RÁDIO SOM LTDA
RD NOVA ONDA FM 104,9 - LINHARES 20.692.807/0001-40 SISTEMA LINHARES DE RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
RD NOVA ONDA FM 99.3 - NOVA VENÉCIA 30.744.908/0001-70 RÁDIO DIFUSORA VALE DO CRICARÉ LTDA
RD BAND FM 94,9 30.538.284/0001-35 EMP. ESPÍRITOSANTENSE DE RÁDIODIFUSÃO LT
RD BAND NEWS FM 90,1 31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA
RD JOVEM PAN FM 02 28.485.076/0002-54 RÁDIO ASTRAL S/A 02
RD ANTENA 1 FM 00.599.744/0001-74 Fundação Educativa e Cultural Pedro Trés
RD TROPICAL FM 27.014.042/0003-08 FUNDAÇÃO DE ASSISTÊNCIA E EDUCAÇÃO RADIO TROPICAL
RD KAIRÓS FM - 94,7 SÃO MATEUS 02.392.404/0001-01 CONQUISTA COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA
RD DIFUSORA DE COLATINA FM 27.492.495/0001-70 RÁDIO DIFUSORA DE COLATINA LTDA
RD CULTURA DE CASTELO FM 32.485.468/0001-00 RÁDIO CULTURA DE CASTELO FM LTDA
RD CIDADE 101,1 FM NV 04.933.692/0001-81 PORTAL COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA
RD MANIA FM - IBATIBA 32.496.424/0001-85 RADIO CULTURAL VENDA NOVA FM LTDA
RD NOTÍCIA FM 95,5 31.707.540/0001-33 RÁDIO FM NORTE COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA
RD CIDADE FM 93,1 22.007.703/0001-84 CIDADE CULTURAL LTDA
RD VIVA FM  100,9 FM VITÓRIA 42.568.498/0001-33 ÔMEGA COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA
RD MASSA FM 91,9 - VITÓRIA 02.399.641/0007-81 SM Comunicações LTDA - EPP
RD MUSICAL FM 105,1 - SÃO MATEUS 27.099.936/0001-78 RADIO MUSICAL FM LTDA.
RD FM SUPER AFONSO CLÁUDIO 01.755.011/0001-44 SUPER RÁDIO DM LTDA
RD MASSA FM 96,1 - PEDRO CANÁRIO 02.399.641/0004-39 SM Comunicações LTDA - EPP
RD JOVEM PAN FM 02 28.485.076/0002-54 RÁDIO ASTRAL S/A 02
RD JOVEM PAN NEWS FM 90,5 28.141.737/0001-43 RÁDIO VITÓRIA S/A
RD MASSA FM 92,3 - SÃO GABRIEL DA PALHA 01.908.429/0007-30 COMUNICAÇÕES ALTEROSAS RIO DOCE LTDA - EPP
RD MIX FM 32.417.164/0001-05 SISTEMA NORTE DE RÁDIO LTDA.
RD LITORAL FM NOROESTE 27.736.586/0001-03 RÁDIO NOVA GERAÇÃO LTDA
RD LITORAL FM SUL 27.468.008/0001-33 RADIO DIFUSORA PRINCESA DO SUL LTDA
RD GAZETA FM NORTE 10.978.533/0001-04 RADIO FM LINHARES LTDA
RD MASSA FM 102,1 - PINHEIROS 02.399.641/0001-96 SM Comunicações LTDA - EPP
RD LITORAL FM GRANDE VITÓRIA 32.418.014/0001-16 RÁDIO FM 102 LTDA.
RD LITORAL FM NORTE 01.772.939/0001-37 RÁDIO CIDADÃ LTDA
RD JOVEM PAN NEWS FM 90,5 28.141.737/0001-43 RÁDIO VITÓRIA S/A
RD MASSA FM 105,3 - SANTA TERESA 30.561.666/0007-75 Rede Sim Sat de RD e TV e Comunicação Ltda
RD MASSA FM 91,3 - ECOPORANGA 30.561.666/0004-22 Rede Sim Sat de RD e TV e Comunicação Ltda
RD ANTENA 1 FM - CACHOEIRO 01.908.429/0002-25 COMUNICAÇÕES ALTEROSAS RIO DOCE LTDA - EPP
RD MASSA FM 106,7 - COLATINA 30.561.666/0005-03 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO COMUNICAÇÕES LT
RD TRIBUNA FM CACHOEIRO 27.065.150/0002-10 NASSAU EDITORA RÁDIO E TV LTDA
RD LEGAL FM 99,5 27.065.150/0001-30 NASSAU EDITORA RÁDIO E TV LTDA
RD TRIBUNA FM 27.065.150/0001-30 NASSAU EDITORA RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO LTDA



RD DIFUSORA DE COLATINA FM 27.492.495/0001-70 RÁDIO DIFUSORA DE COLATINA LTDA
RD TROPICAL FM 27.014.042/0003-08 FUNDAÇÃO DE ASSISTÊNCIA E EDUCAÇÃO RADIO TROPICAL
RD NOVA ONDA FM 99.3 - NOVA VENÉCIA 30.744.908/0001-70 RÁDIO DIFUSORA VALE DO CRICARÉ LTDA
RD NOTÍCIA FM 95,5 31.707.540/0001-33 RÁDIO FM NORTE COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA
RD MASSA FM 102,1 - PINHEIROS 02.399.641/0001-96 SM Comunicações LTDA - EPP
TV SIM RECORD NEWS CANAL 8.1 CACHOEIRO 02.399.641/0005-10 SM COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA EPP
RD MASSA FM 96,1 - PEDRO CANÁRIO 02.399.641/0004-39 SM Comunicações LTDA - EPP
RD KAIRÓS FM - 94,7 SÃO MATEUS 02.392.404/0001-01 CONQUISTA COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA
RD FAMALEGRE FM ALEGRE 39.817.820/0001-06 ATS PROMOÇÕES LTDA.
RD ESPÍRITO SANTO FM 36.049.641/0001-88 RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO ESPÍRITO SANTO
RD ANTENA 1 FM 00.599.744/0001-74 Fundação Educativa e Cultural Pedro Trés
RD 90,5 FM - GUAÇUI 27.737.832/0001-41 RÁDIO SUL CAPIXABA FM DE GUAÇUÍ LTDA
RD BAND FM 94,9 30.538.284/0001-35 EMP. ESPÍRITOSANTENSE DE RÁDIODIFUSÃO LT
RD CBN FM 27.063.726/0001-20 A GAZETA DO ESPÍRITO SANTO RÁDIO E TV LTDA
RD CIDADE FM 93,1 22.007.703/0001-84 CIDADE CULTURAL LTDA
RD NOVA ONDA FM 101,9 - ARACRUZ 32.399.347/0001-45 SIST. ARACRUZ DE RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA
RD CULTURA DE CASTELO FM 32.485.468/0001-00 RÁDIO CULTURA DE CASTELO FM LTDA
RD NOVA ONDA FM 101,9 - ARACRUZ 32.399.347/0001-45 SIST. ARACRUZ DE RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA
RD 97,3 COLATINA  FM 27.740.158/0001-54 COLATINA RÁDIO SOM LTDA
RD GAZETA FM GRANDE VITÓRIA 27.063.726/0001-20 A GAZETA DO E. SANTO RÁDIO E TV LTDA.
RD MASSA FM 91,3 - ECOPORANGA 30.561.666/0004-22 Rede Sim Sat de RD e TV e Comunicação Ltda
RD MASSA FM 92,3 - SÃO GABRIEL DA PALHA 01.908.429/0007-30 COMUNICAÇÕES ALTEROSAS RIO DOCE LTDA - EPP
RD MASSA FM 105,3 - SANTA TERESA 30.561.666/0007-75 Rede Sim Sat de RD e TV e Comunicação Ltda
RD ESPÍRITO SANTO FM 36.049.641/0001-88 RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO ESPÍRITO SANTO
RD BAND NEWS FM 90,1 31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA


